
Date Opponent Location JV Start Time Varsity Start Time
Saturday, March 9, 2024 Springboro Away 6:00 Following JV
Friday, March 15, 2024 Milford Away NO JV GAME Varsity only 6:00pm

Wednesday, March 27, 2024 Moeller Away 5:30 7:15
Saturday, March 30, 2024 Orange Away 12:00 2:00

Tuesday, April 2, 2024 Hilliard Darby Home 5:30 7:15
Friday, April 5, 2024 Liberty Away 5:30 7:15

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 Olentangy High School Away 5:30 7:15
Saturday, April 13, 2024 St Ignatius Away 12:00 2:00
Tuesday, April 16, 2024 Thomas Worthington Away 5:30 7:15
Saturday, April 20, 2024 Worthington Kilbourne Home 12:00 2:00
Tuesday, April 23, 2024 Olentangy Berlin Home/ Senior Night 5:30 7:15

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 Hudson Away 5:30 7:15
Friday, April 26, 2024 Dublin Coffman Away 5:30 7:15

Tuesday, April 30, 2024 Marysville Away 5:30 7:15
Friday, May 3, 2024 Brother Rice Home 6:00 8:00

Saturday, May 4, 2024 Detroit Catholic Central Home 11:00 1:00
Wednesday, May 8, 2024 St X Home 5:30 7:15

Friday, May 10, 2024 Mason Home 5:30 7:15
Monday, May 13, 2024 Liberty Home JV ONLY 5:30 NO VARSITY


